

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No..... in Civil Appeal No.4111/2003

MUNICIPAL CORPORATION, AMRITSAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SARDARI LAL &amp; ORS.

Respondent (s)

( For substitution of deceased Respondent Nos.19, 101 and 133 and c/delay)  
(Office report on default)

Date : 01/11/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant (s)Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Majithia, Adv.For Respondent Nos.Mr. Atul Nanda, Addl.A.G.  
154-155 Mr. Arun K.Sinha, Adv.  
Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.For Respondent Nos.Mr. K.G.Bhagat, Adv.  
1-18, 20-82, 84-100,Mr. Vineet Bhagat, Adv.  
102-132 & 134-153Mr. Kamal Baid, Adv.  
Mr. Manohar Singh Bakshi, Adv.  
Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to cure the defects pointed out in the Office Report.

Anita

(Vijay Dhawan)  
Court Master