

ॐ

C.A.No. 4111 OF 2003
ITEM No.1

Court No. 10

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.....in Civil Appeal No.4111/2003

MUNICIPAL CORPORATION, AMRITSAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SARDARI LAL & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For substitution of deceased respondent Nos. 19, 101 and 133 and c/delay)
(Office report on default)

Date : 28/03/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant (s)Mr. Ajay Majothia, Adv.
Mr. Manesh Jain, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

Mr. K.G.Bhagat, Adv.
Mr. Vineet Bhagat, Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As a last chance, two weeks' time is granted to cure the defects pointed out in the office report. If the defects are not cured, the matter shall stand dismissed without further reference to the Court.

(Shashi Sareen) (Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master Court Master